2
5
£
=
S
=

its contents are proh

e
3
=
=
s
5

Z
=

=

BUEESL, £6. AR,

FOR-1755 Rev. 1.8 | 2 3 4 5 6
1
NOTES:
BOMLIST 1. Hardwares are all Nickel plated.
— : 2. PART NUMBER CODE:
PART NAME Q'ty NOTES DG1045 - 15 X X X XX - X
1 METAL WASHER 2 M3 LHood Materials
/—ﬂ_‘_hﬂ A ABS
[E E] . 21| LonGBOLT 2 #4-40 B: Similar ABS
Washer type
F ‘ i 2.2 SHORT BOLT 2 #4-40 1: Metal
‘ 33.32 ‘ 3 NUT 2 M3 Bolt type
‘ 39.2 ‘ 4 LONG SCREW 2 M3 g I_S%no?'t
‘ ! 5 SMALL WASHER 2 Packing type
1: Mix packing
6 SHORT SCREW 2 M3 Q: Full packing
Cover Material
P: Plastic(ABS)
Cover Color
A: Gray
= B: Black
3 V: Ivory
Position
15: 15pin
o 77105
0| S\
™| > 5.9 Q)CD
[ = =5
M3
J SHORT SCREW
8 14.3 0.5
L* 30. 3
M3
18 [ |— UNCH#4-40
440 UNC 2 —3
5.4
9.9 \
= - = Q2 Short BOLT NUT t=2.3mm
|
& J 6:0.5 o 5
s = 13.5¢0.5 \a)
44 | ﬁ ﬂ——‘ ®€3x/g‘ 4.8
M3 935 —
(o]
Long BOLT ﬁ» { ~
Lo (o]
S | 4 —1L
(qp]
jrﬁ M3 LONG SCREW SMALL WASHER
= o] GENERAL TOLERANCE ﬁ MATERIAL: SURFACE/COLOR:
o 115 . 08 DEGSON |7 v kv o0 VT STATUS:  #E
oy X 0.3 APPD: | 254 | 2023.07.31 | NAVE
Q 16.5 XK 0B agn. [ (030731 DG1045-15-XXXXXX-X
Vietal ) ErE w3038 (DRPT: | BAE  [2023.07.28 | DRANING NO. TVPE DRAWING STATUS | SCALE | SHEET
REV OV DESCRIPTION DRFT we | @ ed mu [=mg| 200035692 CUSTOMER DRAWING EAA 2:1 1/1
9 3 4 5 | 6




